Maratona de Medoc – (11/09/10)

	Nom Prénom
	Temps
	Classement
	Sur
	Catégorie
	Classement Cat
	Sur

	Musacchio Ricardo
	06:34:26
	6481
	6833
	V2H
	1220
	1276

	Dias Marcelo
	06:48:37
	6809
	6833
	V2H
	1272
	1276


	Nom Prénom
	Temps
	Classement
	Sur
	Catégorie
	Classement Cat
	Sur

	Musacchio Junia
	06:34:26
	6480
	6833
	V2F
	371
	400



Amiga da BHRUN
